
  OHS 2021 Wrestling Schedule 
                              

Regular Season - Varsity 
Opponent   Date      Location  Time 
 
East Side HS         Friday March 19   Away         4:00PM 
 
Millburn HS  Saturday March 20   Away  10:00AM 
 
Barringer HS  Wednesday March 24  Home  4:30PM 
 
Glen Ridge HS  Friday March 26   Home  4:30PM 
 
Belleville HS  Saturday March 27   Away         10:00AM 
 
Paterson -JFK   Wednesday March 31  Home  4:30PM 
 
Verona HS  Thursday April 1   Away         4:00PM 
 
Columbia HS  Tuesday April 6   Away  4:00PM 
 
Montclair HS         Wednesday April 7   Away  4:30PM 
 
Newark Collegiate Friday April 9    Away         4:00PM 
 
New Providence HS Saturday April 10   Away  10:00AM 
 
Manchester Reg Tuesday April 13   Home  4:30PM 
 
Kearny HS  Thursday April 15   Away  4:00PM 
 
Cedar Grove HS Saturday April 17   Away  4:30PM 
 
East Orange   Wednesday April 21   Home  4:30PM 

 
**Home Matches will be at Orange Preparatory Academy, unless otherwise noted** 

 

Head Coach: Jose Valzez 
Assistant Coach: Anthony Dietrick 

 
 
 
 



Important information: 
 

Although Gov. Murphy signed an executive ordering allowing parents/guardians at 
indoor athletic events, at this time Orange High School WILL NOT be allowing 

spectators at Home events. Should this change, notification will be sent out. All home 
matches at will be livestreamed via OHS Athletics YouTube and/or Facebook pages. 

Links can be accessed on the Orange HS Athletics Website, as well as on our 
Instagram and Twitter accounts: 

 

OHS Athletics 
 
 

* All games subject to change, please contact the Athletic Office 973-677-4050 Ext. 5003 
and the OHS Athletic website for updated information. Livestream links for away games 

will be posted the evening before or day of the game, if available. 

 
Anthony Frantantoni, Assistant Principal of Athletics & Academics 

 

https://www.orange.k12.nj.us/domain/93 
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